9 mm

Acid Sour

Acid Storm

Apple

Aquawave

Bahama Forrest
Banana

Bat Nut

Beekeper's Blend
Bigger from inside
Bittersweet Kentucky Leaf
Black Lipstick

Black Viper

Blind Spot

Blue Fairy Tail

Blue Wood

Blue Wood 2
Blueberry Lemonade
Blueberry Mojito
Bluetide
Bottermelkfresh
Bounty Hunter

Brain Impact
Bubbble Nut

Bubbel Blast

Bubble Man

Bubble Trouble
Bubble Twist
Callipter Cow
Candy Sweet Ethyl Maltol
Cereal Monsta
Chaikowski's Cough Medicine
Cherry

Cherry Bo Berry
Chief Reverse
Chinaexpress
Cinnamon Bubbles
Cinnamon Roll
Clockwork Orange

Sucralosegehalt

Liquid
Zusatz
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid
Liquid
Liquid
Liquid
Liquid
Aroma
Zusatz
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid
Liquid
Aroma
Aroma

0,10%
0,00%
0,00%
0,39%
0.17%
0,04%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0.17%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,09%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,09%
0,00%
0,00%
0.17%
0,07%
0,05%
0,13%
0,09%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,04%
0,00%
0,10%
0.17%
0,00%
0,00%

0,0333%

0,0000%
0,0005%
0,0002%
0,0001%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0567%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0300%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0300%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0567%
0,0233%
0.0167%
0,0433%
0,0300%
0,0000%

0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0001%
0,0000%
0,0333%
0,0567%
0,0000%
0,0000%

Zusatz

Zusatz

20

10%
7%
7%

19%
5%

13%
7%
20
7%

17%

15%
20

11%
20
7%

10%

12%
6%
20
9%

10%
20
20
20
20
20

13%

20
7%
7%
13%
11%
20
20
4%
4%



Coconut Macarons
Cola Zitrone
Colameister
Cookie Finger
Cracks in Time
Creamy Melon
Creamy Monkey
Creamy Strawberry
Double Team
Dust Crusher
Eddo Caramello
Eisbonbon
Energy Ripper
Energy Ripper V2
Erdbeer Joghurt
Erdbeer-Menthol
Ethyl Vanillin
Extreme Sweet
Fathers Milk
Father's Milk V2
Father's Milk V3
Fiona's Dream
Fizzy Bubbles
Fizzy Fruit

Fog Milk

Frost Breath WS 23 Koolada

Frozzen Drops
Fruchtexpress
Gay Parade
Gear Slammer
Glennich

G-Punkt

Grape

Green Hornet
Gunday Funday
Haselnuss Joghurt
Himbeer-Limonade
Hitch Hiker
Honey Bunz

Ice Cassis

lce Choc Moc
Jahresurlaub
Kanzee
Km-Fresser
Kolbenfresser

Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Zusatz

Lusatz

Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Lusatz

Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

0,05%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0.17%
0,00%
0,00%
0,04%
0.17%
0,09%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

17%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0.17%
0,09%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,09%
0,00%
0.17%
0,00%
0,00%
0.17%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0.17%
0,00%
0,09%
0.27%
0.10%
0.17%
0,00%
0,10%

0,0167%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0567%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0001%
0,0002%
0,0300%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%

0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0567%
0,0300%
0,0000%

0,0000%
0,0300%
0,0000%
0,0567%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0567%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0567%
0,0000%
0,0300%
0,0900%
0,0333%
0,0004%
0,0000%
0,0333%

Zusatz
Zusatz

Zusatz

20
8%
6%

18%
20
10%
12%
18%
7%
20
14%
5%
16%

20
7%
6%

20
20
4%
13%
20
20
7%

20
20
20
20
8%
12%
20
15%
10%
13%
6%
20
20
20
20
20
13%
4%
20



KGhlwasser
Lemon Drizzle Cake
Licorice
Manta Fango
Maracuja Twist
Melone

Milk & Honey
Milky Bubbles
Minthol
Monster Boobz
Motion Lotion
Muffin Woman
My Woman
Napalm
Neutronium
Nightfly
Nuclear

Nut Booster Acetyl Pyrazin

Nutty Booby Cookie
Orange
Orangenlimonade
Passion Smoothie
Peach Tea

Pine Lime

Pink Lips

Police Woman
Pulsar

Pure Tobacco
Radler

Rambo Mango
Raspberry
Reactor Core
Red 5

Red Hornet

Ripe Apple
Rocket Woman
Royal Crown
Rundlauf
Sambuca
Schichtpause
Severe Bitter
Smurfberry
Smurfberry V2
Sniper

Soap Bubbles

Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Lusatz

Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Zusatz

Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Liquid

0.10%
0.10%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,09%
0,00%
0,00%
0,09%
0,00%
0,13%
0.14%
0,00%
0.13%
0.10%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,09%
0.26%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,09%
0.17%
0,04%
0,09%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0.26%
0.34%

0,0333%
0,0001%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0300%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0300%
0,0000%
0,0002%
0,0467%
0,0000%
0,0002%
0,0333%

0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0001%
0,0003%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0001%
0,0003%
0,0001%
0,0300%
0,0000%
0,0000%

0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0867%
0.1133%

Zusatz

Zusatz

20
4%
20
20
10%
6%
12%
20
5%
11%
20
5%
11%
20
11%
7%
20

20
20
5%
12%
17%
8%
10%
12%
17%
5%
5%
6%
20
20
12%
18%
5%
11%
11%
20
4%
9%

20
20
20
20



Soldier

Stauparty

Sticky Lemon Doughnut
Straight Kentucky Blend
Strawberry

Strawberry Lemomade
Sub Zero

Suchtzwerg Aprikose
Suchtzwerg Mango Zitrone
Suchtzwerg Pfirsich

Sucka Punch

Sweet Mississipi Blend
Tahiti Sunset

Take It

Tambit

Tears for Pears

The Black Guardian

Tide Ride

Tide Ride 2

Time and Space

Tiramisu

Tropic Mix

Twagger

Tweenside

Twistery V2

Unicorn

Unicorn V2

Vanilla Chocolate Moccha
Vanilla Custard

Vanilla Gorilla

Vanilla Strawberry Waffels
Vanilla Strawberry Waffels V2
Vick

Waldmeister
Waldmeisterbrause

Wall Smash

Was Fruchtiges

Whiteberg

Wibbly Wobbly Timey Wimey
Zifronenlimonade

Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Aroma
Liquid

Aroma

0,20%
0.17%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,03%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0.17%
0,00%
0,00%
0,09%
0,00%
0,00%
0.17%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,09%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0.26%
0,00%
0,09%
0,04%
0,09%
0.07%
0.17%
0,00%

0,0667%
0,0001%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0001%
0,0567%
0,0567%
0,0567%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0001%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0300%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0567%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0300%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0000%
0,0003%
0,0000%
0,0300%
0,0001%
0,0001%
0,0001%
0,0567%
0,0000%

20
5%
13%
7%
20
20
15%
20
20
20
12%
7%
20
5%
20
14%
20
15%
14%
20
10%
5%
10%
19%
7%
13%
4%
10%
20
18%
11%
5%
6%
6%
20
15%
7%
12%
20
12%
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